
                           WIAA Division 2 Sectional Championship Meet
                           Hosted by Monroe High School - Twining Park
                                           Monroe, WI
                                        October 23, 2015
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                 **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                Yr   Team                           Time    Pace  Qual    
   ===== ==== ==== =================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== ==== 
       1    1 2375 Brooke Lonigro      Jr   McFarland                      19:36.4  6:19 Team 
       2    2 2273 Taylor Bluemel      Sr   Brodhead/Juda                  19:53.1  6:25 Ind  
       3    3 2378 Jenny Seeliger      Sr   McFarland                      19:57.8  6:26 Team 
       4    4 2279 Cora Purdue         So   Brodhead/Juda                  19:58.4  6:26 Ind  
       5    5 2343 Hannah Busser       Fr   Lodi                           19:59.2  6:26 Team 
       6    6 2300 Brittany Rhyner     Sr   Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:01.2  6:27 Ind  
       7    7 2277 Madee Harding       So   Brodhead/Juda                  20:02.1  6:27 Ind  
       8    8 2346 McKenzie Kruchten   Jr   Lodi                           20:02.2  6:27 Team 
       9    9 2391 Jordan Hirsbrunner  Jr   Monroe                         20:02.4  6:28 Ind  
      10      2263 Rebecca Sennett     Sr   Beloit Turner                  20:05.8  6:29      
      11   10 2393 Rachel Meier        So   Monroe                         20:11.8  6:31      
      12   11 2374 Elisabeth Klumpyan  Jr   McFarland                      20:18.1  6:33 Team 
      13   12 2444 Brelynn Updike      Jr   Platteville                    20:28.3  6:36      
      14   13 2345 Daphne Jones        Jr   Lodi                           20:35.6  6:38 Team 
      15   14 2361 Estelle Woloszyn    Sr   Madison Edgewood               20:40.5  6:40      
      16   15 2359 Maddie McClimon     So   Madison Edgewood               20:44.0  6:41      
      17   16 2376 Madeline Loss       Sr   McFarland                      20:48.9  6:42 Team 
      18   17 2344 Isabelle Clary      Fr   Lodi                           21:00.1  6:46 Team 
      19   18 2342 Amanda Attoe        So   Lodi                           21:04.2  6:47 Team 
      20   19 2423 Gabbie Sawyer       Fr   New Glarus/Monticello          21:05.7  6:48      
      21   20 2295 McKenzie Hall       Jr   Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:06.3  6:48      
      22   21 2477 Tiffany Limmex      Jr   River Valley                   21:09.8  6:49      
      23   22 2445 Morgan Wehnke       So   Platteville                    21:11.6  6:50      
      24   23 2298 Cassie McGraw       Fr   Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:13.3  6:50      
      25   24 2389 Kayla Einbeck       Sr   Monroe                         21:18.5  6:52      
      26   25 2333 Taylor Wacker       Jr   Evansville                     21:20.9  6:53      
      27   26 2407 Sadie Sutter        Fr   Mount Horeb                    21:28.2  6:55      
      28   27 2296 Josie Jabs          Fr   Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:30.3  6:56      
      29   28 2312 Erin Chapado        Sr   Edgerton                       21:31.5  6:56      
      30   29 2422 Ashley Risley       Sr   New Glarus/Monticello          21:32.9  6:57      
      31   30 2294 Alexis Bauer        Jr   Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:42.6  7:00      
      32   31 2330 Caitey Rosonke      Jr   Evansville                     21:44.0  7:00      
      33   32 2436 Sami Brookens       Jr   Platteville                    21:47.8  7:01      
      34   33 2438 Maggie Durni        Sr   Platteville                    21:48.3  7:02      
      35   34 2472 Kiley Brownlee      So   River Valley                   21:50.3  7:02      
      36   35 2442 Julia Kasper        Fr   Platteville                    21:50.6  7:02      
      37   36 2274 Danielle Dieckhoff  Sr   Brodhead/Juda                  21:56.9  7:04      
      38   37 2373 Ashley Hellenbrand  Sr   McFarland                      21:57.7  7:05 Team 
      39   38 2299 Avery Peterson      Fr   Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:59.5  7:05      
      40   39 2302 Kennedy Stumpf      Sr   Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:07.4  7:08      
      41   40 2360 Nicole Ring         Sr   Madison Edgewood               22:18.1  7:11      
      42   41 2439 Grace Hammermeister Jr   Platteville                    22:19.7  7:12      
      43   42 2358 Mia Landgraf        Jr   Madison Edgewood               22:21.1  7:12      
      44   43 2390 Allyce Fahrney      Jr   Monroe                         22:22.8  7:13      
      45      2262 Autumn Lloyd        Jr   Beloit Turner                  22:24.1  7:13      
      46   44 2372 Brittany Broome     Sr   McFarland                      22:25.1  7:13 Team 
      47   45 2347 Mary Raemisch       So   Lodi                           22:25.5  7:14 Team 
      48      2261 Brittney Ferger     Sr   Beloit Turner                  22:28.0  7:14      
      49   46 2464 Jenna Thomas        Fr   Richland Center/Ithaca         22:29.0  7:15      
      50   47 2395 Kati Symons         So   Monroe                         22:29.8  7:15      
      51   48 2316 Holly Salimes       Fr   Edgerton                       22:31.0  7:15      
      52   49 2377 Lexi Richardson     Jr   McFarland                      22:40.8  7:18 Team 
      53   50 2419 Kelly Fredrickson   Jr   New Glarus/Monticello          22:42.1  7:19      
      54   51 2388 Isabel Bazley       Sr   Monroe                         22:46.6  7:20      
      55   52 2462 Janie Larse         Sr   Richland Center/Ithaca         22:47.8  7:21      
      56      2490 Katelyn Timmerman   Sr   Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  22:51.5  7:22      
      57   53 2425 Jane Thurow         Sr   New Glarus/Monticello          22:52.0  7:22      
      58   54 2443 Cori Kettler        Fr   Platteville                    22:53.8  7:23      
      59   55 2356 Lizzie Goodwin      Sr   Madison Edgewood               22:59.7  7:25      
      60   56 2348 Savannah Wenger     So   Lodi                           23:02.4  7:25 Team 
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                                 **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                Yr   Team                           Time    Pace  Qual    
   ===== ==== ==== =================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== ==== 
      61   57 2317 Spencer Stamm       Fr   Edgerton                       23:03.6  7:26      
      62   58 2282 Morgan Tresemer     So   Brodhead/Juda                  23:11.1  7:28      
      63   59 2409 Maya Wood           Fr   Mount Horeb                    23:11.4  7:28      
      64   60 2357 Maddie Kachel       Fr   Madison Edgewood               23:14.7  7:29      
      65   61 2326 Sydney Eftmoff      Jr   Evansville                     23:18.1  7:30      
      66   62 2458 Veronica Carpenter  Fr   Richland Center/Ithaca         23:23.4  7:32      
      67   63 2406 Grace Haroldson     So   Mount Horeb                    23:26.5  7:33      
      68   64 2328 Ashton Miller       Fr   Evansville                     23:28.3  7:34      
      69   65 2476 Kourtney Higgins    So   River Valley                   23:30.3  7:34      
      70   66 2392 Clare Hughes        Jr   Monroe                         23:31.3  7:35      
      71      2260 Lynsey Burzinski    Jr   Beloit Turner                  23:34.8  7:36      
      72   67 2314 Emma Hazeltine      So   Edgerton                       23:37.2  7:37      
      73   68 2276 Kayla Douglas       Jr   Brodhead/Juda                  23:37.7  7:37      
      74   69 2313 Claudia Fuchs       Fr   Edgerton                       23:41.7  7:38      
      75   70 2460 Anna Durst          Fr   Richland Center/Ithaca         23:45.5  7:39      
      76   71 2418 Rebecca Barr        Jr   New Glarus/Monticello          23:48.5  7:40      
      77   72 2459 Bethany Doudna      Sr   Richland Center/Ithaca         23:58.1  7:43      
      78   73 2474 Dakota Fingerhut    So   River Valley                   23:58.3  7:43      
      79   74 2278 Marifer Nieto       Jr   Brodhead/Juda                  24:02.2  7:45      
      80   75 2404 Alyssa Austin       So   Mount Horeb                    24:11.3  7:48      
      81   76 2421 Jenna Molencamp     Jr   New Glarus/Monticello          24:14.5  7:49      
      82   77 2426 Gabby Whisler       So   New Glarus/Monticello          24:15.8  7:49      
      83   78 2405 Orennia Goetzinger  Sr   Mount Horeb                    24:31.6  7:54      
      84   79 2461 Hannah Kraemer      Fr   Richland Center/Ithaca         24:50.0  8:00      
      85   80 2471 Maicie Amble        Fr   River Valley                   25:18.5  8:09      
      86   81 2478 Katlin Schwartz     Sr   River Valley                   25:20.2  8:10      
      87   82 2327 Katlyn Frame        Jr   Evansville                     25:23.1  8:11      
      88   83 2315 Sophia Izydor       Sr   Edgerton                       25:44.8  8:18      
      89   84 2318 Melanie Whitmore    Jr   Edgerton                       26:07.5  8:25      
      90      2489 Staci Reynolds      So   Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  27:09.8  8:45      
      91   85 2470 Adeline Amble       Jr   River Valley                   27:51.8  8:59      
      92   86 2463 Mikayla Parish      Sr   Richland Center/Ithaca         29:16.5  9:26      
      93   87 2332 Eva Senter          Jr   Evansville                     31:42.2 10:13      
      94   88 2329 Heather Novak       Jr   Evansville                     35:10.1 11:20      
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                                   **** Girls' Team Score ****
   
  1.    61  Lodi                                  (20:32.3  102:41.3 1:05.0)
====================================================
  1      5  Hannah Busser             Fr   19:59.2
  2      8  McKenzie Kruchten         Jr   20:02.2
  3     13  Daphne Jones              Jr   20:35.6
  4     17  Isabelle Clary            Fr   21:00.1
  5     18  Amanda Attoe              So   21:04.2
  6   ( 45) Mary Raemisch             So   22:25.5
  7   ( 56) Savannah Wenger           So   23:02.4
   
  2.    68  McFarland                             (20:31.8  102:38.9 2:21.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Brooke Lonigro            Jr   19:36.4
  2      3  Jenny Seeliger            Sr   19:57.8
  3     11  Elisabeth Klumpyan        Jr   20:18.1
  4     16  Madeline Loss             Sr   20:48.9
  5     37  Ashley Hellenbrand        Sr   21:57.7
  6   ( 44) Brittany Broome           Sr   22:25.1
  7   ( 49) Lexi Richardson           Jr   22:40.8
   
  3.   106  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (21:06.8  105:33.7 1:41.4)
====================================================
  1      6  Brittany Rhyner           Sr   20:01.2
  2     20  McKenzie Hall             Jr   21:06.3
  3     23  Cassie McGraw             Fr   21:13.3
  4     27  Josie Jabs                Fr   21:30.3
  5     30  Alexis Bauer              Jr   21:42.6
  6   ( 38) Avery Peterson            Fr   21:59.5
  7   ( 39) Kennedy Stumpf            Sr   22:07.4
   
  4.   107  Brodhead/Juda                         (21:00.4  105:01.6 3:18.0)
====================================================
  1      2  Taylor Bluemel            Sr   19:53.1
  2      4  Cora Purdue               So   19:58.4
  3      7  Madee Harding             So   20:02.1
  4     36  Danielle Dieckhoff        Sr   21:56.9
  5     58  Morgan Tresemer           So   23:11.1
  6   ( 68) Kayla Douglas             Jr   23:37.7
  7   ( 74) Marifer Nieto             Jr   24:02.2
   
  5.   133  Monroe                                (21:17.1  106:25.3 2:27.4)
====================================================
  1      9  Jordan Hirsbrunner        Jr   20:02.4
  2     10  Rachel Meier              So   20:11.8
  3     24  Kayla Einbeck             Sr   21:18.5
  4     43  Allyce Fahrney            Jr   22:22.8
  5     47  Kati Symons               So   22:29.8
  6   ( 51) Isabel Bazley             Sr   22:46.6
  7   ( 66) Clare Hughes              Jr   23:31.3
   
  6.   134  Platteville                           (21:25.4  107:06.6 1:22.3)
====================================================
  1     12  Brelynn Updike            Jr   20:28.3
  2     22  Morgan Wehnke             So   21:11.6
  3     32  Sami Brookens             Jr   21:47.8
  4     33  Maggie Durni              Sr   21:48.3
  5     35  Julia Kasper              Fr   21:50.6
  6   ( 41) Grace Hammermeister       Jr   22:19.7
  7   ( 54) Cori Kettler              Fr   22:53.8
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  7.   166  Madison Edgewood                      (21:48.7  109:03.4 2:19.2)
====================================================
  1     14  Estelle Woloszyn          Sr   20:40.5
  2     15  Maddie McClimon           So   20:44.0
  3     40  Nicole Ring               Sr   22:18.1
  4     42  Mia Landgraf              Jr   22:21.1
  5     55  Lizzie Goodwin            Sr   22:59.7
  6   ( 60) Maddie Kachel             Fr   23:14.7
   
  8.   222  New Glarus/Monticello                 (22:24.3  112:01.2 2:42.8)
====================================================
  1     19  Gabbie Sawyer             Fr   21:05.7
  2     29  Ashley Risley             Sr   21:32.9
  3     50  Kelly Fredrickson         Jr   22:42.1
  4     53  Jane Thurow               Sr   22:52.0
  5     71  Rebecca Barr              Jr   23:48.5
  6   ( 76) Jenna Molencamp           Jr   24:14.5
  7   ( 77) Gabby Whisler             So   24:15.8
   
  9.   263  Evansville                            (23:02.9  115:14.4 4:02.2)
====================================================
  1     25  Taylor Wacker             Jr   21:20.9
  2     31  Caitey Rosonke            Jr   21:44.0
  3     61  Sydney Eftmoff            Jr   23:18.1
  4     64  Ashton Miller             Fr   23:28.3
  5     82  Katlyn Frame              Jr   25:23.1
  6   ( 87) Eva Senter                Jr   31:42.2
  7   ( 88) Heather Novak             Jr   35:10.1
   
 10.   269  Edgerton                              (22:53.0  114:25.0 2:10.2)
====================================================
  1     28  Erin Chapado              Sr   21:31.5
  2     48  Holly Salimes             Fr   22:31.0
  3     57  Spencer Stamm             Fr   23:03.6
  4     67  Emma Hazeltine            So   23:37.2
  5     69  Claudia Fuchs             Fr   23:41.7
  6   ( 83) Sophia Izydor             Sr   25:44.8
  7   ( 84) Melanie Whitmore          Jr   26:07.5
   
 11.   273  River Valley                          (23:09.5  115:47.2 4:08.7)
====================================================
  1     21  Tiffany Limmex            Jr   21:09.8
  2     34  Kiley Brownlee            So   21:50.3
  3     65  Kourtney Higgins          So   23:30.3
  4     73  Dakota Fingerhut          So   23:58.3
  5     80  Maicie Amble              Fr   25:18.5
  6   ( 81) Katlin Schwartz           Sr   25:20.2
  7   ( 85) Adeline Amble             Jr   27:51.8
   
 12.   301  Mount Horeb                           (23:21.8  116:49.0 3:03.4)
====================================================
  1     26  Sadie Sutter              Fr   21:28.2
  2     59  Maya Wood                 Fr   23:11.4
  3     63  Grace Haroldson           So   23:26.5
  4     75  Alyssa Austin             So   24:11.3
  5     78  Orennia Goetzinger        Sr   24:31.6
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                                   **** Girls' Team Score ****
   
 13.   302  Richland Center/Ithaca                (23:16.8  116:23.8 1:29.1)
====================================================
  1     46  Jenna Thomas              Fr   22:29.0
  2     52  Janie Larse               Sr   22:47.8
  3     62  Veronica Carpenter        Fr   23:23.4
  4     70  Anna Durst                Fr   23:45.5
  5     72  Bethany Doudna            Sr   23:58.1
  6   ( 79) Hannah Kraemer            Fr   24:50.0
  7   ( 86) Mikayla Parish            Sr   29:16.5


